

From	
------	--

Phone

Fax Number

Email Address:

R. WHITE

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.

Account Number : I2000000019

: (305)552-5973

: (305)675-5944

AUG 2 0 2018

R AMND/RESTATE/CORF MEDISTE C		SECR ALLA
Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	02	<u></u>
Estimated Charge	\$35.00	÷

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

17

RECEIVED

20 :6

.....

يت





August 14, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

DB DENTAL, P.A. 1401 RIVERPLACE BLVD. SUITE 1602 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207

SUBJECT: DB DENTAL, P.A. REF: P18000053964

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H1800023584B Letter Number: 718A00016750 08/17/2018 14:46 3052201440

LAZARUS CORPORATE

PAGE 02/02

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

2018 AUG 17 AM 9:02

Articles of Amendment
to
Articles of Incorporation
of

MEDISTE CORP

Florida Document Number: P18000048545

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

CHANGE ALL	ADDRESSES TO:
	7171 Coral way
	Suite # 403
	miumi, P1, 33155
ADD	Maritza GOOCHE AS PAND R.A. 71/71 COLATWAY SUITE YOB MIAMÍ FLBBIST
	71/71 COLATWAY SUITE YOB MIANTIFL 3315J
	Deleted - Molando Jorres

These articles of amendment were adopted on _____ 08/15/2018

The corporation has only one group of voting stock. This amendment was approved by the shareholders and the number of votes cast for amendment was sufficient for approval.

Signature Rolando Torres Printed Name and Title PRESIDENT New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position. Signature New Registered Agent, if changing H18000241409